
St Michael’s C of E Academy 2023 – 2024
Pupil Outcomes
The outcomes for pupils in our academy, at the end of each stage, are set out below:

	EYFS GLD National
	EYFS GLD St Michael’s 

	68%

	76%



	Y1 Phonics Check National
	Y1 Phonics Check St Michael’s 

	79%

	80%

	Y2 Phonics Check National
	Y2 Phonics Check St Michael’s

	                                    89%

	100%



	Key Stage One Outcomes

	Subject
	National
Expected
	St Michael’s Expected
	National Greater Depth
	St Michael’s Greater Depth

	Reading
	68%

	83%

	19%
	22%

	Writing
	60%

	83%
	8%
	11%

	Maths
	70%

	94%
	16%
	22%



	Key Stage Two Outcomes

	No KS2 classes 2023 – 2024 






